such activity declared to be a nuisance. 
Such injunctive relief may include a 
closure of any business or other use of 
the property for up to one (1) year from 
the date of the such injunctive relief, or 
until the owner, lessee or tenant shall: 
(i) give bond of no less than Twenty- 
Five Thousand dollars ($25,000) to be 
held by the Alcohol Regulatory 
Authority and be conditioned that any 
further violation of this Ordinance or 
other Tribal laws will result in the 
forfeiture of such bond; and (ii) pay of 
all fines, costs and assessments against 
him/her/it.